FEATURES
Primary Injection Test Set
PITS-200A
Parameters : Time (sec) & Amps
Ideal For Current Injector, MCBs,
Relay, and CT Testing
RS-232 Port For Software InterfaceAdjustable Load Current up-to 200A
Test Result Shows RMS Amps and
Total Time (sec)
Print All Test Results Fast & Stable Result
Button For Print Every 0.2sec Data
APPLICATION
MCBs Cts Rrelays
PITS-200A
Auxiliary Power 220 - 240 V, 50 Hz
Load Current up-to 200Amps
Load Voltage 3.0V (2.5V on max Amps)
Burden up-to 300VA
Resolution 0.1 Amps
0.1 Sec.
Accuracy 0.1 Apms
10 mSec.
Duty Cycle 15min ON, 20min OFF
Protection & Safety Input Isolator
Display Seven Segment LED
Measurement Time(sec) & RMS Amps
Software
Communication
RS-232 Port
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Developed & Manufactured By :
EMBUILT TECHNOLOGIES
A-404,Vaishali Nagar,
Jaipur-302021, Rajasthan, INDIA
Mob. : +91-7524853539
E-mail :              Website : info@embuilt.com, embuilt.jaipur@gmail.com http://www.embuilt.com
H-54,RIICO Industrial Area,
Bindayaka, Jaipur-302012,
Rajasthan, INDIA
Office:
Factory:
Rel: 17-02-2022
Primary Injection Test Set
Display
Time & Amps
RS-232
Software
Comm. Port
Print
Test Results
Power
Switch
Auxiliary
Input
230V AC
50Hz
Test
Power
Switch
Variac Load Terminals
DIMENSION
Front
 dimensions in mm*
Back
SOFTWARE
Test
Slip
458
313
3
0
7
458
3
0
7
313
PITS-200A